

CMPM No. 1849 of 2025

01.07.2026 Present: None.

Previous order dated 30.05.2026 has
not been complied with. Let the same be complied
with within a period of three weeks. List
thereafter.

Dy. Registrar (Judicial)

01.07.2026

(Ritu)