

CMP.M No.1849 of 2025

31.07.2026 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, vice Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sharma, Advocate for respondent No.6.

Replies to CMP Nos. 8212 & 8213

of 2026 have not been filed as yet. Let the same be filed within a period of one week, failing which, the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

31.07.2026

(Ritu)